—_

© © N o A W N

-_—
©

—_
—_

12.
13.
14.

15.

Position

Chief Information Officer
Assistant Chief Information Officer
Technology Manager

Technology Manager

Technology Manager

Technology Manager

Technology Manager

Technology Manager

Technology Manager

Information Technology Contract
Manager

Information Technology Contract
Manager

Technology Manager
Information Technology Analyst

Retiree Exempt Classified JD, MD,
DO, DVM

Administrative Secretary IV

Other Positions Held County

Election Worker IV

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

Department

County Technology Office
County Technology Office
County Technology Office
County Technology Office
County Technology Office
County Technology Office
County Technology Office
County Technology Office
County Technology Office
County Technology Office

County Technology Office

County Technology Office
County Technology Office
County Technology Office

County Technology Office

Total Wages

$252,866
$165,210
$163,274
$157,916
$147,729
$141,871
$138,909
$136,199
$123,177
$123,051

$110,106

$99,487
$77,306
$71,637

$61,975



