	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Information Officer		San Diego County	County Technology Office	\$252,866
2.	Assistant Chief Information Officer		San Diego County	County Technology Office	\$165,210
3.	Technology Manager		San Diego County	County Technology Office	\$163,274
4.	Technology Manager		San Diego County	County Technology Office	\$157,916
5.	Technology Manager		San Diego County	County Technology Office	\$147,729
6.	Technology Manager		San Diego County	County Technology Office	\$141,871
7.	Technology Manager		San Diego County	County Technology Office	\$138,909
8.	Technology Manager		San Diego County	County Technology Office	\$136,199
9.	Technology Manager		San Diego County	County Technology Office	\$123,177
10.	Information Technology Contract Manager		San Diego County	County Technology Office	\$123,051
11.	Information Technology Contract Manager	Election Worker IV	San Diego County	County Technology Office	\$110,106
12.	Technology Manager		San Diego County	County Technology Office	\$99,487
13.	Information Technology Analyst		San Diego County	County Technology Office	\$77,306
14.	Retiree Exempt Classified JD, MD, DO, DVM		San Diego County	County Technology Office	\$71,637
15.	Administrative Secretary IV		San Diego County	County Technology Office	\$61,975